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JUGADORES
Raider Cruz
Yordanis Gonzalez
Alain Verdecia
Alexander Nufiez
Jorge L. Pereira
Yojany Valdez
Yoandry Rodriguez
Alberto Marrero
Aniel Alfonso
Joel Del Canto
Noel Muguercia
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Yankees
Team Perreta

LANZADORES
Jose E. Ibargollin
Yudiel Peraza
TOTAL

Jonrones

Fher Ceja (1)
Dobles

Raider Cruz (1)
Fher Ceja (1)
Dairon Batista (1)

113

Todos contra Todos
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14

EL
5,0
0,1
51

Yankees

C H CI BB SO
1 3 0 0 O
0O 1 1 0 o0
0O O 0O O 0
0O 0 O O o
0O 0 O O o
O 1 0 0 O
0O 0 0O O o
0O 0 O O o
0O 0 0O O o
1 0 0 0 O
0O 0 O O o
2 5 1 0 O
H E

5 5

19 4

VB

31 15 10 7 0
5 4 4 4 0
36 19 14 11 O

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
Il Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024
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H C CL SO BB DB PCL

1
1
2

0
0
0

9,80
84,00
14,44

AVE
484
800
528

JUGADORES
Yoel Pacheco
Fher Ceja

Kevin Alcolea

Frank David Gonzalez

Erislandy Hernandez
Yoeslandy Rodriguez
Maikel Llanes

Dairon Batista

Alexei Herrera
Daniel Avila

Luan A. Fuste
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Luan A. Fuste
TOTAL

Gana

Luan A. Fuste
Pierde

Jose E. Ibargollin

08/09/2024

4:30pm

Terreno Mazorra

Team Perreta
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AVE
600
800
667
250
500
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333
750
750
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EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
60 24 5 2 1 0 O O 117 208
60 24 5 2 1 0 O O 117 208



